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1 a Wiss Ivan 10.00
+ Hofmann Frédéric 10.00

1 b Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Beer Loris (2007) 10.00

1 c Schmid Patrick * 10.00
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00

1 d Raschle Urban * 10.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) * 10.00

1 e Niederberger Marc Ursin 10.00
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

1 f Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 g Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Arnold Robin 10.00

1 h Mannhart Jan * 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik * 10.00

1 i Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Caflisch Riet 10.00

1 j Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Lier Noah (2007) 10.00

1 k Kempf Fabian 10.00
+ Diem Hansruedi 10.00

1 l Jörger Corsin * 10.00
+ Schwyn Adrian * 10.00

1 m Hochholdinger Roman ** 10.00
+ Kobler Janosch * 10.00

1 n Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

1 o Epp Elias 10.00
+ Ritter Fabio 10.00

1 p Betschart Roger 10.00
+ Rhyner Beni 10.00

1 q Bernhard Thomas 10.00
+ Arnold David (2006) 10.00

1 r Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Egli Benno 9.75

2 b Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
+ Risch Christian (2007) 9.75

2 c Steiger Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75

2 d Mayer Elia 9.75
+ Schwyn Patrick 9.75

2 e Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Kobler Stefan (2006) 9.75

2 f Hänni Marc 9.75
+ Gantenbein Linard 9.75

2 g Gmür Sandro 9.75
+ Keller Neel 9.75

2 h Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Lusti Remo 9.75

2 i Galbier Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Regli Claudio 9.75

2 j Buchli Michael 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

2 k Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.75

3 a Wyrsch Gabriel * 9.00
- Korrodi Janik * 9.00

3 b Lüthi Manuel * 9.00
- Kiser Aron * 9.00

3 c Kiser Aron * 9.00
- Lüthi Manuel * 9.00

4 a Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
- Arnold David (2006) 8.75

4 b Sprecher Martin 8.75
- Rüegger Remo 8.75

4 c Signer Ramon 8.75
- Arnold Kilian 8.75

4 d Schlegel Jamie 8.75
- Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75

4 e Rüegger Remo 8.75
- Sprecher Martin 8.75

4 f Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75
- Schlegel Jamie 8.75

4 g Pianta Christian * 8.75
- Bircher Luca * 8.75

4 h Korrodi Janik * 8.75
- Wyrsch Gabriel * 8.75

4 i Keller Lukas 8.75
- Flütsch Marco 8.75

4 j Jörger Marc * 8.75
- Bernold Michael ** 8.75

4 k Flütsch Marco 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

4 l Bircher Luca * 8.75
- Pianta Christian * 8.75

4 m Bernold Michael ** 8.75
- Jörger Marc * 8.75

4 n Arnold Kilian 8.75
- Signer Ramon 8.75

4 o Arnold David (2006) 8.75
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75

4 p Ritter Fabio 8.75
o Epp Elias 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Buchli Michael 8.50

5 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.50

5 c Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

5 d Schwyn Patrick 8.50
o Mayer Elia 8.50

5 e Schwyn Adrian * 8.50
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

5 f Schiesser Patrik * 8.50
o Mannhart Jan * 8.50

5 g Risch Christian (2007) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

5 h Rhyner Beni 8.50
o Betschart Roger 8.50

5 i Regli Claudio 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

5 j Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50

5 k Lusti Remo 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 l Lier Noah (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

5 m Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50

5 n Kobler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

5 o Kobler Janosch * 8.50
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

5 p Keller Neel 8.50
o Gmür Sandro 8.50

5 q Hofmann Frédéric 8.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

5 r Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Tim (2006) 8.50

5 s Gantenbein Linard 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 t Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

5 u Fausch Kjetil * 8.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

5 v Egli Benno 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

5 w Diem Hansruedi 8.50
o Kempf Fabian 8.50

5 x Caflisch Riet 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
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5 y Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.50
o Raschle Urban * 8.50

5 z Beer Loris (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

5 aa Arnold Robin 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


